School Bus Service No. H1
Stop

1

~NOoO Ok~ WN

School Bus Service No. H2
Stop

1

~No o~ wN

School Bus Service No. H3
Stop

1

©O©OoO~NOOOULD WN

=
o

School Bus Service No. H4
Stop

1

O©Coo~NOOOThA~,WN

Time
7.50
7.54
7.57
8.00
8.03
8.07
8.09
8.20

Time
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.03
8.05
8.07
8.01
8.20

Time
7.55
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.20

Time
7.35
7.43
7.46
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.20

School Bus Service from September 2024*

Pick up Point
Anlaby Road (HRI)
Selby Street
St Georges Road
Hessle Road (ASDA)
Hawthorn Avenue
Anlaby Road (Bell and Higgins)
Anlaby Road (Jobes Cycle Shop)
Hessle High School

Pick up Point

Anlaby Road/Saner Street

Anlaby Road/Granville Street

Anlaby Road/Glencoe Street
Anlaby Road/Hawthorn Avenue

Boothferry Road/North Road
Boothferry Road/Wistow Road

Bethune Avenue
Hessle High School

Pick up Point
Anlaby Road (Belgrave Drive)
Anlaby Road (Lees Rest Home)
Anlaby Road (opposite Malham Avenue)
Anlaby Park Road North (Mead Walk)
Anlaby Park Road North (Roundway)
Anlaby Park Road North (Costello)
Gower Road
Bethune Avenue
First Lane (Kelston Drive)
Boothferry Road/Esso Garage
Hessle High School

Pick up Point
Spring Bank West/Halfway House
Anlaby Road (Jobes Cycle Shop)
Pickering Road/Sunbeam Road
Hessle High Road/Gloucester Street
Hessle High Road/The Bosun
Hessle High Road/Police Station
Hessle High Road/Fire Station
Hull Road/Prior to First Lane
Cottesmore Road/Gisburn Road
Hessle High School

Return time
3.40
3.36
3.33
3.31
3.27
3.23
3.21
3.10

Return time
3.30
3.28
3.26
3.23
3.21
3.18
3.15
3.10

Return time
3.35
3.33
3.32
3.30
3.29
3.26
3.23
3.21
3.19
3.17
3.10

Return time
3.35
3.29
3.26
3.23
3.22
3.20
3.19
3.18
3.15
3.10

* Please note these could be submit to change. Please check our website for updated information.

Single
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.30
£1.30

Single
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.30
£1.30

Single
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

Single
£1.35
£1.35
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.25
£1.25

Price
Band

NN WWWW

Price
Band

NN WWWW

Price
Band

N

P RPFEPDNMNNMNNMNNMNDDNDDN

Price
Band

w

P FPNNMNNMNNMNDND®



