School Bus Service from September 2024*

School Bus Se	urvica Na. U1				Price
		Diele von Deinst	Datuma tima	Cin ala	
Stop	Time	Pick up Point	Return time	Single	Band
1	7.50	Anlaby Road (HRI)	3.40	£1.35	3
2	7.54	Selby Street	3.36	£1.35	3
3	7.57	St Georges Road	3.33	£1.35	3 3 3
4	8.00	Hessle Road (ASDA)	3.31	£1.35	3
5	8.03	Hawthorn Avenue	3.27	£1.35	3
6	8.07	Anlaby Road (Bell and Higgins)	3.23	£1.30	2
7	8.09	Anlaby Road (Jobes Cycle Shop)	3.21	£1.30	2
	8.20	Hessle High School	3.10		
School Bus Service No. H2					Price
Stop	Time	Pick up Point	Return time	Single	Band
1	7.55	Anlaby Road/Saner Street	3.30	£1.35	3
2	7.57	Anlaby Road/Granville Street	3.28	£1.35	
3	7.59	Anlaby Road/Glencoe Street	3.26	£1.35	3 3 3 3 2
	8.03	•	3.23	£1.35	3
4		Anlaby Road/Hawthorn Avenue			ა ი
5	8.05	Boothferry Road/North Road	3.21	£1.35	ა 2
6	8.07	Boothferry Road/Wistow Road	3.18	£1.30	
7	8.01	Bethune Avenue	3.15	£1.30	2
	8.20	Hessle High School	3.10		
School Bus Service No. H3					Price
Stop	Time	Pick up Point	Return time	Single	Band
1	7.55	Anlaby Road (Belgrave Drive)	3.35	£1.30	2
2	7.57	Anlaby Road (Lees Rest Home)	3.33	£1.30	2
3	7.58	Anlaby Road (opposite Malham Avenue)	3.32	£1.30	2
4	8.00	Anlaby Park Road North (Mead Walk)	3.30	£1.30	
5	8.01	Anlaby Park Road North (Roundway)	3.29	£1.30	2 2 2
6	8.04	Anlaby Park Road North (Costello)	3.26	£1.30	2
7	8.07	Gower Road	3.23	£1.30	2
8	8.09	Bethune Avenue	3.21	£1.25	1
9	8.11	First Lane (Kelston Drive)	3.19	£1.25	1
10	8.13	,	3.17	£1.25	1
10		Boothferry Road/Esso Garage		£1.20	1
	8.20	Hessle High School	3.10		
School Bus Se	ervice No. H4				Price
Stop	Time	Pick up Point	Return time	Single	Band
1	7.35	Spring Bank West/Halfway House	3.35	£1.35	3
2	7.43	Anlaby Road (Jobes Cycle Shop)	3.29	£1.35	3
3	7.46	Pickering Road/Sunbeam Road	3.26	£1.30	2
4	7.55	Hessle High Road/Gloucester Street	3.23	£1.30	2
5	7.57	Hessle High Road/The Bosun	3.22	£1.30	2
6	7.59	Hessle High Road/Police Station	3.20	£1.30	2
7	8.01	Hessle High Road/Fire Station	3.19	£1.30	2
8	8.03	Hull Road/Prior to First Lane	3.18	£1.25	1
9	8.06	Cottesmore Road/Gisburn Road	3.15	£1.25	1
3	0.00	Collesmore Road/Gisburn Road	3.13	£1.20	ı

^{*} Please note these could be submit to change. Please check our website for updated information.

Hessle High School

3.10

8.20